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Expert - 0-200 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 1A Freddie Milford-Cottam Auckland KTM 200 XC 247 227 247 219 240 220 1400

2 6 Tony Rutter Wellington KTM 200 XC 273 241 276 246 269 244 1549 10.64 % 10.64 %

3 2A Joshua Anderson Taihape Yamaha YZ125 283 265 267 257 263 264 1599 14.21 % 3.23 %

Expert - 201-Open 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 1B Jason Davis Whangamata KTM 250 XC 241 219 231 210 229 206 1336

2 2 John Haynes Rotorua KTM 250 EXC 272 252 267 259 267 265 1582 18.41 % 18.41 %

Expert - 0-300 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 4 Charles Alabaster Dannevirke Husqvarna TC250 251 221 243 216 250 216 1397

2 5A Brad Stoddart Waipukurau Suzuki RMZ250 255 231 257 227 250 227 1447 3.58 % 3.58 %

3 3B Daniel Christie Eketahuna Yamaha WRF250 267 248 259 236 249 232 1491 6.73 % 3.04 %

4 7A Matthew Walker Wellington Suzuki RMZ250 282 241 257 237 253 255 1525 9.16 % 2.28 %

5 7B Michael Braithwaite Lower Hutt Suzuki RMZ250 282 252 269 248 268 244 1563 11.88 % 2.49 %

6 2B Tyler Mills Paekakariki Yamaha YZF250 273 271 261 258 260 254 1577 12.88 % 0.90 %

Expert - 301-Open 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 8B Ben Exeter Woodville KTM 350 XC-F 261 208 241 202 236 209 1357

2 4A Jacob Hyslop Masterton Honda CRF450 248 249 244 216 241 216 1414 4.20 % 4.20 %

3 5B Jason Amey Palmerston North KTM 350 EXC-F 258 240 255 234 253 232 1472 8.47 % 4.10 %

4 7 Mark Dermer Wellington Suzuki RMZ450 279 249 279 246 276 247 1576 16.14 % 7.07 %

5 1 Nick Cusack Masterton Suzuki RMZ450 278 257 276 255 273 255 1594 17.46 % 1.14 %

6 3A Daniel Edmonds Eketahuna KTM 350 EXC-F 284 262 277 257 279 252 1611 18.72 % 1.07 %

7 8A Roger Bland Wanganui Suzuki RMZ450 290 257 277 248 286 263 1621 19.45 % 0.62 %



Expert - Veteran 40+ By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 6B Hugh Lintott Wellington Yamaha YZF450 267 231 252 229 251 225 1455

2 8 James Olliver Wellington KTM 350 SX-F 274 253 272 240 266 245 1550 6.53 % 6.53 %

3 3 Philip Bly Masterton KTM 300 EXC 273 255 272 257 275 263 1595 9.62 % 2.90 %

4 5 Gary Powell Waimiha Yamaha WRF250 285 265 290 259 286 262 1647 13.20 % 3.26 %
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